
Saturday, September 4
Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6,30 p.m.

| ZB 1070meee m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9.0 Gardening session (John Henry)9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
bebe

ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-ott
11. & Popular in the Forties
11.15 Sports Results Throughout
12. 2p.m. Listen While You Lunch
12.45 Sports Summary
2,..2 Saturday Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.46 Saturday Star: Gene Krupa

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Spotlight
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 The Dam Busters
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8390 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
8.45 Epitaph for Henriette9. O For the Defence9.30 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes9.47 London Commentary19. 0 Take It or Leave It
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

2ZB sereosm.a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
Voices We Know
Vaughn Monroe’s OrchestraN.Z. Artists
Rhythm of Today
Gardening with GeorgeHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Racing Results throughout the DaySports CancellationsLunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryNews from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
The Dam Busters
Strange Stories of the Sea
Variety TimeIt’s In the Bag
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Reserved
For the Defence
Light Variety FeLondon CommentaryLatest from Overseas
From the Studios of HMV
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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3ZB wwe 2m.
6. Oa.m. Another New Day8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)
Top Tunes9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Record Rendezvous11.0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-bott

11.15 Sports Results throughout theAfternoon
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.45 Sports Summary1.0 Light Variety3.0 Sports Summary

4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Sports Results
5.30 New Tales for Old
5.45 Up to the Minute Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Bandstand
a> Keeping Up with the ‘World (Happi
i
6.30 Radio Sports News
yee The Dam Busters
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
The Intruder
For the Defence
Light and BrightLondon Commentary
Variety Time
Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)Late Evening Requests
Close down

4ZB won tom6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forécast
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview
9. 0 Variety on Record
10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service
10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-
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11.15 Race Results throughout the day11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2.0 Southland Corner
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Reserved
Children’s session
From the Wonder Book of Know-
EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs
Radio Sports News
The Dam Busters
Strange Stories of the Sea a

Tune Time
it’s in the gt |Spin a Yarn, SailorArmchair Questionnaire
For the Defence
Songs from Walt Disney’s Films by
d ‘Waring
London CommentaryReserved
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Rhythm on Record
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Party Pops
Close down
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12.25 p.m
12.45
2. 0
2.15
2.45
Show
3:
o
30
4.45
5.15
5.30

27 paaatnnebesie Nth.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
Hit Parade
Sports Cancellations
Out on the Range
Keyboard Capers
The Four Corners and the Seven
Orchestral Cameo
Strange Last Words
Light Instrumentalists and Vocalists
Accent on Strings
Sports Cancellations
Ballads of the Concert Hall
Lunch Music
Sports Cancellations
Sports SummaryVocals by Johnny Mercer
Popular Dance Bands
Rugby Commentary (from the
grounds)

|Sports SummaryLight Spotlight
Sports SummaryTenor Time
Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus

5.45

6. 0
6.307.0

Hawaiian Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Sports Roundup
Melodies in Strict Tempo

7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Johnny Napoleon8.0 Theatre of Famous Authors
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Office Wife
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage
410. 0 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commerci
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.
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Walt Disney’s first job in 1920 was
making cartoon slides for screen adver-
tisers. His first picture "Alice in Car-teonland" was a combination of live
action and animation. It was a new
idea and he was given a contract forsix similar films. His first character
was Oswald the Rabbit, then followed
Mickey Mouse. His film "SteamboatWillie’ was the first cartoon to be
synchronised with sound and was an
outstanding success. Fred Waring’s
Orchestra and Glee Club present songsfrom Walt Wisney’s films, tonight at
9.30 from 4ZB.
;
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At 2 o’clock, popular American song-writer Johnny Mercer will be heard
from 2ZA in a selection of his own
compositions,GENE KRUPA, 1ZB's "Saturday Star," on

the air at 5.45 p.m.

AnotherTop-Performance 5
VALVEMullard BROADGAST

Especially designed for the AMAzinbperson who wants a medium

JNBUILTsized,broadcastreceiver,very
SENSITIVITYmoderately priced yet with andreallytopqualityperformance.Theattractivemouldedcabinet
SELECTIVITY ROD,measures I24 inches wideby

78 inches high:
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MODEL522Ony
The inbuiltFERROCEPTORRODAERIAL

41747.6 gives remarkablesensitivity. You1Lmarvelat the tonal quality and power output ofthis excellent model:

Your local MULLARD Dealer will gladly demonstrate this
model, or write for illustrated leaflet to
"Mullard Full-Phonic" Po:Box I995,Wellington.

01AnzDistributors : C;&A;ODLINTIMBER &HARDWARECO;LTDWELLINGTON;
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